RL30-05 rev 1

2022

Jet Swim Athlete thlén

Premium pool equipment

Grundsats 2022
Base unit 2022
JinueBaa naHenb 2022

Pump
Pump L M///"ﬂi‘\\\
Hacoc - |
e
e
b b y
T /
- i I v
® i -
Y o
s
‘//// N
o

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: inffo@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com



Pahlen

Premium pool equipment

Grundsats 2021 4
®

Base unit 2021
JinueBaa naHenb 2021 7’ E

Jet Swim Athlete

A

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: inffo@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com

RL30-05 rev 1

2022



RL30-05 rev 1

2022

Jet Swim Athlete

Reservdelar

Grundsats + Monteringssats

Pahlen

I Premium pool equipment

Spare parts

Base unit + assy. kit

Reservdelsnr

Benamning Description Spare part no
Packning Gasket
A Sjalvhéaftande packning Self-adhesive gasket 636250
Styrplatta komplett 2021 Control plate complete 2021 636251
B | Knapp Button
Packning Gasket
Jetmunstycke 2021 Jet nozzle 2021
C | Packning Gasket 636252
Mutter (4st) Nut (4pcs)
O-ring 67x3 O-ring 67x3
Plugg Plug
0O-ring10,5x2,5 O-ring10.5x2.5
2 Silikonslang 4x2mm (L=1,5m) Silicon hose 4x2mm (L=1.5m) Bl
Litet ror Small pipe
Kabelférskruvning Kabelférskruvning
E | Silikonslang 4x2mm, L=1,5m Silicon hose 4x2mm, L=1.5m 636018
Insugsgaller komplett 2021 Inletbars complete 2021
Skruv MRT M4x8 (8st) Screw MRT M4x8 (8pcs) 636254
Front Front
F Skruv MFT A4 M5x20 (2st) Screw MFT M5x20 (2pcs)
Insugsgaller komplett 2022 Inletbars complete 2022
Skruv MRT M4x8 (8st) Screw MRT M4x8 (8pcs) 636259
Front Front
Skruv MFT A4 M5x20 (2st) Screw MFT M5x20 (2pcs)
G | Balg Bellows 636257
H | Servicesats Service kit 1302135
I | Utbyteskit 2022 Replacement kit 2022 636258
Pump Pump
Reservdelsnr
Benamning Description Spare part no
J | Slangsockel 22"x63mm (2st) Hose connection 2%%2"x63mm (2pcs) 636012
K Slangklammer (68—73mm) 274" (4st) Hose clamp (68—73mm) 2'%" (4pcs) 636007
Tryck/sugslang @63mm 2%5” L=125mm (2st) Pressure/suction hose @63mm 25" L=125 (2pcs)
Platta for tatning Plate for seal
L | O-ring 139.50x3.00mm O-ring 139.50x3.00mm 636255
Axeltatning Shaft seal
M | Drivsida Athlete Drive end Athlete 636256
Motor 4.0kW 3-fas IE3 Motor 4.0kW 3-phase |IE3 631369
400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24
O | Pressostatswitch Pressure switch 636010

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: inffo@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com




RL30-05 rev 1

2022

Jet Swim Athlete

Pahlen

I Premium pool equipment

3anacHble Yyactum

JinueBana naHenb + Komnnekr o6Basku

OnucaHue 3anacHas yactb Ne apr.
A YnnoTtHuTenb § 636250
CamokneroLmines ynnoTHUTENb
Y3en perynupoBku B cbope 2021
B | KHonka 636251
YnnoTtHuTenb
Conno 2021
C | YnnoTHuTenb 636252
lanka (4wT.)
YNnoTHUTENbHOE KomnbLo P67x3 MM
3arnyLuka
YnnotHutenbHoe konblo @10.5x2,5 mm
D CunukoHoBbIN wnaHr 4x2 mm (L=1,5 m) ST
ManeHbkas Tpybka
KabenbHbI BBOA
E | CunukoHoBbIV WNaHr 2x4 mm, L=1,5m 636018
BopnosabopHas peluetka B komnnekte 2021
BuHT MRT M8x8 (8 wr.) 636254
Jlnuesas naHenb
F BuHT MFT M5x20 (2 wrT.)
BoposabopHas pelueTtka B komnnekte 2022
BuHT MRT M8x8 (8 wrT.) 636259
JluueBas naHenb
BuHT MFT M5x20 (2 wr.)
G | CunbdoH 636257
H | CepBucHbIn Habop 1302135
| | 3anacHon komnnekT 2022 636258

Hacoc

OnucaHue

3anacHas yactb Ne apr.

J | MNepexogHuk, nnact. 2%2"/63 mm (2 wr.)

636012

LLinaHroBbIv 3axum (xomyT) (68-73 Mm) 22" (4 WT.)

K LLinaHr HanopHel/BcackiBatowmn @63 mm 272" L=125 (2 wr.) ceEo
LLinT TopueBoro ynnoTHeHus

L | YnnotHutenbHoe konbuo 139,50x3,00 mm 636255
TopueBoe ynnoTHeHue

M | MNMpuBoa B cbope 636256

N | SnekTtpoasuratens 4.0 kBT 3-cbasHbin IE3 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631369

O | [NHeBMOBBIKNOYATEND 636010

Pahlén AB, Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Vasby, Sweden

Tel. +46 8 594 110 50, Fax +46 8 590 868 80, e-mail: inffo@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com



